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New data released by the U.S. Census Bureau from the 2017 Annual Survey of School System Finances reports that per pupil spending in fiscal 2017 
was $12,201 — a 3.7 percent increase from 2016. The Census Bureau attributes the change in part to increased revenue for K-12 school systems. 

Analysis also revealed that among the 100 highest-enrolled school districts, four of 10 with the highest per pupil current spending amounts were 
jurisdictions in Maryland. Average per pupil spending increased in every state but Oklahoma. Of the 100 largest public school systems in the United 
States based on enrollment, five of the top 10 were located in Florida. 

May 22, 2019

METHODOLOGY: Statistics are from the 2017 Annual Survey of School System Finances. Education finance data include revenues, expenditures, debt and assets (cash and security holdings) 
of elementary to secondary (prekindergarten through 12th grade) public school systems. Statistics cover school systems in all states and the District of Columbia, and are not adjusted for cost 
of living differences between geographic areas.

Top 10 largest public elementary-secondary school districts in 2017

BY ENROLLMENT BY PER PUPIL CURRENT SPENDING (of the 100 largest by enrollment)

New York City
Los Angeles
Chicago
Miami-Dade County, Fla.
Clark County, Nev.
Broward County, Fla.
Houston, Texas
Hillsborough County, Fla.
Orange County, Fla.
Palm Beach County, Fla.

984,462
633,621
378,199
357,249
326,953
271,852
216,106
214,386
200,674

192,721

New York City
Boston
Baltimore
Montgomery County, Md.
Howard County, Md.
Prince George’s County, Md. 
Columbus, Ohio
Fairfax County, Va.
Hawaii Public Schools
Atlanta

$25,199
$22,292

$16,184
$16,109
$15,921

$15,560
$15,403
$14,498
$14,322
$14,313

Note: Current spending comprises current operation expenditure, payments made by the state government on behalf of school systems and transfers made by school systems into their own retirement funds. This 
classification is used only in Census Bureau education reports. It is not used in other government finance reports to avoid double counting expenditure between levels of government and funds. 

Public elementary-secondary school system spending on students in 2017, by state

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

$9,511
$17,838
$8,003
$9,967
$12,143
$9,809

$19,322
$15,302
$21,974
$9,075

$10,205
$14,322
$7,486

$15,337
$10,045
$11,461

$10,961
$10,121
$11,199

$13,690
$14,848
$16,197
$11,907
$12,647

$8,771
$10,589

+2.9%
+1.9%
+5.1%
+1.2%
+5.6%
+2.4%
+1.9%
+4.0%
+8.6%
+1.7%

+4.5%
+4.2%
+4.6%
+8.2%
+1.9%
+2.8%
+10.1%
+2.6%
+1.5%
+3.1%

+4.5%
+3.9%
+2.0%
+2.1%

+0.8%
+2.7%

Percentage change
from 2016Per pupil current spending in 2017

Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
UNITED STATES

$11,443
$12,579
$9,320

$15,683
$18,920

$9,881
$23,091
$9,072

$13,760
$12,645
$7,940
$11,264
$15,798
$15,943
$10,590
$9,939
$9,184

$9,375
$7,179

$18,290
$11,886
$11,989
$11,554
$11,968
$16,537
$12,201

+0.8%
+2.3%
+4.0%
+2.2%
+2.8%
+1.9%
+3.2%
+3.2%
+2.9%
+4.5%
–1.9%
+3.9%
+2.3%
+2.7%
+3.3%
+8.3%
+4.2%
+4.0%
+3.2%
+2.3%
+4.0%
+3.9%
+2.3%
+4.5%
+0.6%
+3.7%

Percentage change
from 2016Per pupil current spending in 2017

Top ten

Click here for more information about DataPoint,
and your Account Manager will follow up shortly.

https://www.politicopro.com/about-datapoint?cid=701f20000019WHY

